Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

17,330

14,818
2,512

5,091
3,013
2,768
3,685
261
1,627

10
580
238

4,905
2,825
2,570
3,087

923

375
15

186
188
198
596
187
704

205
221

NOOOOM~MNOOO

2,302

2,302

784
423
290
335
470

o O O oo

509
221
151
166
81

o O oo

275
201
138
169
388

o O O oo

OO O0OO0OO0-~0 =20

19,632

17,120
2,512

5,875
3,436
3,058
4,020
731
1,627

10
580
238

5,414
3,046
2,721
3,253
151
923

375
15

461
389
336
765
575
704

205
221

NOOOOOUN - -0



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

12,908
1,910

1,658
854

2,294

o

15,202
1,918

1,658
854



College/Other Cateqories**
Academic Enhancement

Arts and Sciences

Business Administration

Education and Human Development
Firelands College

Health and Human Services
Musical Arts

Technology

Guest

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Undergraduate

1,250
4,743
1,444
4,131
1,587
1,720
381
1,189
731

Graduate

0
863
257
755

0
202
140

84
231

Total
1,250
5,606
1,701
4,886
1,587
1,922

521
1,273

962



