Bowling Green State University Fall 2011, 30th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	17,330	2,302	19,632
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	14,818 2,512	2,302 0	17,120 2,512
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	5,091 3,013 2,768 3,685 261 1,627 57 10 580 238	784 423 290 335 470 0 0 0	5,875 3,436 3,058 4,020 731 1,627 57 10 580 238
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,905 2,825 2,570 3,087 70 923 4 3 375	509 221 151 166 81 0 0 0 0	5,414 3,046 2,721 3,253 151 923 4 3 375
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	186 188 198 596 187 704 53 7 205	275 201 138 169 388 0 0 0	461 389 336 765 575 704 53 7 205 221
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral	0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0	0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0	0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0
Graduate Guest	2	0	2

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident	12,908	2,294	15,202
Non-Resident	1,910	8	1,918
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,658	0	1,658
Non-Resident	854	0	854
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University Fall 2011, 30th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	1,250	0	1,250
Arts and Sciences	4,743	863	5,606
Business Administration	1,444	257	1,701
Education and Human Development	4,131	755	4,886
Firelands College	1,587	0	1,587
Health and Human Services	1,720	202	1,922
Musical Arts	381	140	521
Technology	1,189	84	1,273
Guest	731	231	962

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research